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Academic Department Liaisons and Contacts 
Academic Advising Services 

217-581-2313 
 

Greg Aydt - gjaydt@eiu.edu 
• Economics 
• History 
• School of Business 

o Accounting 
o Business Administration 
o Business Analytics & Info Systems 
o Finance 
o Hospitality and Tourism 
o Management 
o Marketing 

Juanita Cross – jccross@eiu.edu 
• Communication Disorders & Sciences 
• Human Services 
• Public Health & Nutrition 
• World Languages & Cultures 

Kari Dailey – kedailey@eiu.edu 
• Computer Information Technology 
• Construction Management 
• Digital Media 
• Engineering Technology 
• Special Ed 
• Teaching, Learning, & Foundations 

o Career and Technical Ed 
o Early Childhood Ed 
o Elementary Ed 
o Middle Level Ed 

 

Don Dawson – ddawson@eiu.edu 
• Biological Sciences 

o Pre-Health Professions 
• Music 
• Physics, Electrical Engineering &  

Pre -Engineering 
• Political Science 

Jennifer Reed - jsreed@eiu.edu 
• Art + Design 
• Communication Studies 
• Geology and Geography 
• Journalism 
• Psychology 
• Theatre 

Ly’Jerrick Ward- lsward@eiu.edu 
• Interdisciplinary Studies 
• Kinesiology, Sport, and Recreation 
• Math & Computer Science 
• Pre-Nursing 

Tania Ward – tlward2@eiu.edu 
• Chemistry & Biochemistry 
• English 
• Sociology, Anthropology & 

Criminology 
• Philosophy 
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